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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #:
 

Description

The wooden backrest, simple or shaped according to an

enveloping line, becomes the protagonist of this collection

with a strong and dynamic personality.

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

18.1

16.9

30.7

18.5
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Option for COM/COL :   


